
 

           FEES  SCHEDULE                                            
 

BABY UNIT – CHILDREN UNDER 2 YEAR OLDS 
 

 

REGISTRATION FEE [NON-REFUNDABLE]   £40.00 
.00 

 

 

 

DEPOSIT  -  2  WEEKS - This is non-refundable and in lieu of the advance written notice.  We require       

4 full weeks / 1 month written notice [Monday-to-Friday] when your child is due to leave the nursery. 
 
 

 FULL DAY CARE 

 
                                                                              

7:00am – 7:00pm 

SESSIONS WEEKLY MONTHLY 

1 DAYS       £ 75.00       £325.00 

2 DAYS      £140.00       £606.67 

3 DAYS      £210.00       £910.00 

5 DAYS      £280.00    £1,213.33 

 

                                                                                       
8:00am – 6:00pm 

SESSIONS WEEKLY MONTHLY 

1 DAYS      £  70.00      £303.33 

2 DAYS      £130.00      £563.33 

3 DAYS      £190.00      £823.33 

5 DAYS      £250.00      £1,083.33 

 

-Help with fees - Child tax credit  
 

-Help with fees - Childcare support 
 

-Help with fees - Care to learn                            
 

-Help with fees - Job centre plus 
 

- Fees are paid in advance [Monday’s] – there is a charge of £1:00 per day for any  

  fees that has not been paid in full.  £10.00 is payable for any cheque returned unpaid.                                                                                                           
 

- Late collection of children – a charge of £10.00 is payable every 15 minutes (or part of)  

  when your child stays after the agreed booked session.  
 

- Children’s fees can be paid by: card, standing order, direct debit or bacs. 
      

- £10.00 payable for any letter requested from the setting 
 

- Help with fees - nursery education funds for    

  2, 3 & 4 year olds (a child qualifies the term after their 3rd birthday).  
 

- Help with fees – childcare vouchers     
 

 

SESSIONAL CARE - MORNINGS 

                                                                              
7:00am – 12:00pm 

SESSIONS WEEKLY MONTHLY 

1 DAYS       £65.00     £281.67 

2 DAYS      £120.00     £520.00 

3 DAYS      £165.00     £715.00 

5 DAYS      £180.00     £780.00 

 

                                                                              
1:00pm – 6:00pm 

SESSIONS WEEKLY MONTHLY 

1 DAYS       £ 60.00     £260.00 

2 DAYS      £120.00     £520.00 

3 DAYS      £160.00     £696.33 

5 DAYS      £180.00     £780.00 

 

                                                                                       
8:00am – 1:00pm 

SESSIONS WEEKLY MONTHLY 

1 DAYS     £  60.00      £260.00 

2 DAYS     £115.00      £498.33 

3 DAYS     £160.00      £696.33 

5 DAYS     £195.00      £845.00 

 

SESSIONAL CARE - AFTERNOONS 

                                                                                        
2:00pm – 7:00pm 

SESSIONS WEEKLY MONTHLY 

1 DAYS      £  65.00     £281.67 

2 DAYS      £120.00     £520.00 

3 DAYS      £160.00     £696.33 

5 DAYS      £180.00     £780.00 

 


